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Product/Service

Actalent Services

Pete Martinez

615-424-7383
pmartine@actalentservices.com
www.actalentservices.com

208 Yacht Club Drive
Niceville, FL 32578

Engineering Services & Support,
Staff Augmentation

Aegis Aerospace (MEI Tech)

Bruce Marshall

850-217-0890
bruce.marshall@aegisaero.com
www.aegisaero.com

1301-F Eglin Pkwy
Shalimar, FL 32579

Systems Engineering &
Integration

Aerohead, Inc.

Andrew Rencich
850-612-9805
andrew@aatacticalffl.com
www.aeroheadmfg.com

770 Green Street
Crestview, FL 32539

Manufacturing

Air Force Life Cycle Management
Center (AFLCMC) Small Business
Office

Anita Jackson

Anita.jackson.2 @us.af.mil
www.eglin.af.mil/Units/Small-Business-
Office

Eglin Air Force Base

Military Partner

Applied Systems Engineering, Inc.

Hayden Hritz
850-729-7550
Hayden.hritz@aseifl.com
www.aseifl.com

1496 Hickory Street
Niceville, FL 32578

Engineering services

Applied Technology Academy

Lynn Fisher

954-478-4650
lynn@appliedtechac.com
www.appliedtechnologyacademy.com

1992 Lewis Turner Blvd, Ste 131
Fort Walton Beach, FL 32548

IT, Cyber, Project Management
and Workforce Development
Training
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Air Force Research Laboratory

John Steele
850-883-8136
john.steele.32@us.af.mil

101 W Eglin Blvd
Eglin AFB, FL 32542-6810

Military Partner

ARMA Global

Jim Tully
615-424-0410
jim.tully@gdit.com
www.arma-global.com

2179 US-98
Mary Esther, FL 32569

Department of Defense services
solutions

Auburn University

Krysta Weed

334-740-6092
weedmkr@auburn.edu
www.eng.auburn.edu/online

217 Ramsay Hall
Auburn, AL 36849

Higher education; fully online
engineering graduate degrees,
professional development
options for engineers and
technical professionals

AVCON, Inc.

Lee Lewis
850-678-0050
vclewis@avconinc.com
WWww.avconinc.com

320 Bayshore Drive, Ste A
Niceville, FL 32578

Engineering & Planning

BAE Systems, Inc.

Buster Hernandez

850-714-7821
jaime.i.hernandez@baesystems.us
www.baesystems.com

65 River Road
Hudson, NH 03051

Defense Contractor, Precision
Guidance and Sensing Solutions

Beast Code, LLC

Matthew Zimmermann
850-702-3600
Matt.zimmermann@beast-code.com
www.beast-code.com

70 Ready Avenue NW, Bldg 6
Fort Walton Beach, FL 32548

Custom software applications

Bit-Wizards IT Solutions, Inc.

Sam Blowes
850-226-4200
sam@bit-wizards.com
www.bitwizards.com

13 Memorial Pkwy SW
Fort Walton Beach, FL 32548

Innovative software development
and integration
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Boeing Company

John J Hillsman
850-362-5000
John.j.hillsman@boeing.com
www.boeing .com

626 Anchors Street NW, #5
Fort Walton Beach, FL 32548

Aircraft modernization and
sustainment

CareerSource Okaloosa-Walton

Michele Burns
850-651-2315
mburns@careersourceow.com

www.careersourceokaloosawalton.com

109 8th Avenue
Shalimar, FL 32579

Business and jobseeker
employment services

Central Gulf Industrial Alliance

Kristie Kelley
850-549-1298
kkelley@cgialliance.com
www.cgialliance.com

1661 Noir Lane, Suite C
Cantonment, FL 32533

Training organization focused on
improving industry performance
in the areas of safety, workforce
development,quality and
productivity.

CFD Research Corporation

Richard Thoms

256-694-0771
Richard.thoms@cfd-research.com
www.cfdrc.com

6820 Moquin Drive NW
Huntsville, AL 35806

Aerospace, Biomedical, Cyber
Security, Defense, Energy, Life
Sciences technologies.

CHELCO Steve Rhodes PO Box 512 Electric distribution
850-892-2111 DeFuniak Springs, FL 32435
srhodes@chelco.com
www.chelco.com

Cintel, Inc. Dale Jobes 1400 Market Street, Suite 115 Software Engineering, Modeling
256-565-4768 Huntsville, AL 35808 & Simulation, Data Science &
Dale.jobes@cintel-inc.com Analytics, Cyber Security.
www.cintel-inc.com

COLSA Corporation Joe Anderson 51 3rd Street, Bldg 10 Advisory support for the Air

850-613-8100
janderson@colsa.com
www.COLSA.com

Shalimar, FL 32579

Armament, IT, engineering and
acquisition management
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ConexSmart Keith Vierela 583 Armstead Blvd. Aerospace and defense cable and
803-868-1020 Holt, FL 32564 wire harness manufaturer
Keith@conexsmart.com
www.conexsmart.com

CPC Office Technologies Kevin Cagle 110 Chicago Avenue Office equipment sales and

850-243-2679
kcagle@cpctek.com
www.cpctek.com

Fort Walton Beach, FL 32548

maintenance

Creative Web Solutions

Lisa Smith
850-302-0659
www.getcws.com

P.O. Box 1805
Fort Walton Beach, FL 32549

Website Hosting and Design

Defensewery, Inc.

Brian Liesveld
850-226-4383
bliesveld@defensewerx.org
www.defensewerx.org

1140 John Sims Pkwy E, Ste 1
Niceville, FL 32578

Collaboration and workforce
development

Disruptive Electronic Warfare
Machines, LLC

David Coyle
850-659-7780
dcoyle@dewm.io
www.dewm.io

4248 Lancaster Drive
Niceville, FL 32578

Defense electronics and RF
equipment

DS2, LLC

Richard Pruitt
850-389-8369
Rich.pruitt@ds2.com
www.ds2corp.com

310 Government Avenue
Niceville, FL 32578

Software Development

Doolittle Institute

Mike Edwards

850-226-4383
medwards@doolittleinstitute.org
www.doolittleinstitute.org/

1140 E. John Sims Pkwy, Ste 1
Niceville, FL 32578

Connects industry and academia
to the Air Force Research Lab and
STEM Education

Sponsored by One Okaloosa EDC
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Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University-
Worldwide

Donna Daniels

fortwaltonbeach@erau.edu
www.worldwide.erau.edu

P. 0. Box 1553
Eglin AFB, FL 32542

Aviation and Aerospace
University

Emerald Coast Aviation

Jonathan Dunn

850-287-6749
jonathan@emeraldcoastaviation.com
www.emeraldcoastaviation.com

5535 John Givens Road
Crestview, FL 32539

Aviation services including
fueling, maintenance, flight
instruction, and charter

Emerald Coast Science Center

Diane Fraser
850-664-1261
diane@ecscience.org
WWww.ecscience.org

31 Memorial Pkwy SW
Fort Walton Beach, FL 32548

STEM Education

Enco Electronic Systems, LLC

Gary Dietzen
800-393-3973
gary@encoelectronics.com
www.encoelectronics.com

4307 Breakwater Drive
Destin, FL 32541

Internet, video distribution,
building monitoring systems,
fiber optic systems, access
control

FloridaMakes

Jolee Martin

636-288-8756
jolee.martin@floridamakes.com
www.floridamakes.com

800 N Magnolia Avenue, Ste 1850
Orlando, FL 32803

Manufacturing business advisory
services supporting business
growth

Florida State University

Deborah Gautier
850-694-0132
dgautier@fsu.edu
https://www.fsu.edu/

600 W College Ave
Tallahassee, FL 32306

Hugher Education

Florida Power & Light

Bernard Johnson

850-244-4721
Bernard.Johnson@nexteraenergy.com
www.nexteraenergy.com

140 Hollywood Blvd SW
Fort Walton Beach, FL 32548

Electric utility company
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Fort Walton Machining, Inc

Tim McDonald

850-244-9095
tmmcdonald@fwmachining.com
www.fwmachining.com

43 Jet Drive NW
Fort Walton Beach, FL 32548

Precision machining. Custom
manufacturer of aerospace and
commercial components

General Dynamics

Garry Haase

850-897-6243
garry.haase@gd-ots.com
www.generaldynamics.com

115 Hart Street
Niceville, FL 32578

Defense Contractor

Granade Technology Solutions

John Granade
334-610-1007
john@granade.co
www.granade.co

801 S Railroad Avenue, Ste 202
Opelika, AL 36801

Microsoft Gold Certified Partner,
IT Support, software
development, CRM development,
and cloud services

GSC Systems, Inc.

Caralee M Gibson
850-243-8812
c.gibson-15@gscsystems.net
www.gscsystems.net

15 Industrial Street NW
Fort Walton Beach, FL 32548

Custom electronics systems sales,
service and monitoring

Hurlburt Field

Steve Loken
850-884-6024
Steven.loken.1@us.af.mil

Military partner

HSU Educational Foundation

Amanda Negron
850-244-7293

Amanda.negron@hsu-foundation.org

www.hsu-foundation.org

70 Ready Avenue NW
Fort Walton Beach, FL 32548

Promoting STEM education in
Northwest Florida

Ignite

Robert Hamilton
972-838-6587
rhamilton@ignitenow.net
www.ighitenow.net

310 The Bridge Street Suite 450
Huntsville, AL 35806

Information Technology, Systems
& Software Engeneering,
Modeling, Simulation & Analysis,
Logistics Operations

Sponsored by One Okaloosa EDC
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InDyne, Inc.

Jim Heald
850-882-4982
wso75@me.com
www.indyneinc.com

4050 S Ferdon Blvd
Crestview, FL 32536

Engineering, IT, and range
services

Integrated Solutions for Systems

Dane Crawford
615-879-5405
Dane.Crawford@is4s.com
isds.com

2600 Partin Drive, Suite 220
Niceville, FL 32578

Engineering Services

Intuitive Research & Technology

Lane Odom
448-400-2947
lane.odom@irtc-hg.com
www.irtc-hg.com

5030 Bradford Drive NW, #205
Huntsville, AL 35805

Technolgy and management
solutions provider; professional
engineering, technical services

Insight Global

Jeff Kaczmarek

937-760-5463

Jeff. kaczmarek@insightglobal.com
www.insightglobal.com

3 West Garden Street
Pensacola, FL 32502

Staffing, Managed services,
Federal/Defense subcontracting

JBS Solutions

Kelly Norton
256-361-3359
k.nash@jbs-solutions.team
jbs-solutions.team

17639 Leander Ave
Foley, AL 36535

Engineering Services, Mission
Operations, Logistics &
Transportation Planning

Kratos Defense

Maynard Factor

850-244-2332
Maynard.factor@kratosdefense.com
www.kratosdefense.com

35 Hill Avenue
Fort Walton Beach, FL 32548

Aerospace & Defense.Unmanned
Systems/Robotics

Landrum HR

Lee Irving
850-266-7402
lirving@landrumhr.com
www.landrumhr.com

219 E Gorden St, Ste 500
Pensacola, FL 32502

Professional employer
organization
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Magnetics Corporation

Jeff Whalen

850-296-2553
jeffrey@magneticscorp.com
https://magneticscorp.com/

400 Capital Circle Southeast
Tallahassee, FL 32301

Magnet design, prototyping,
construction, and consulting

Northwest Florida State College

Dr. Jeff McGill
850-729-6051
mcgilljil@nwfsc.edu
www.nwfsc.edu

100 College Blvd
Niceville, FL 32578

Post Secondary Education

Okaloosa County Board of County
Commissioners

Dan Sambenedetto

850-689-5030
dsambenedetto@myokaloosa.com
www.co.okaloosa.fl.us

1250 N Eglin Pkwy, Ste 100
Shalimar, FL 32579

County government

Okaloosa County School District

Marcus Chambers

850-833-3191
chambersm@okaloosaschools.com
www.okaloosaschools.com

202A Hwy 85 N
Niceville, FL 32578

K-12 Education

Okaloosa Gas District

Gordon King

850-729-4700
GordonKing@okaloosagas.com
www.okaloosagas.com

PO Box 548
Valparaiso, FL 32580

Natural gas distribution

Okaloosa Technical College

Jon Williams

850-833-3500

WilliamsJ2 @Okaloosaschools.com
www.otcollege.net

1976 Lewis Turner Blvd
Fort Walton Beach, FL 32547

Career and Technical Education

On-Point Defense Technologies

Barry Blackmon

850-226-7798
barry.blackmon@onpoint-dt.com
onpoint-dt.com

737 Hollywood Blvd NW
Fort Walton Beach, FL 32548

RD&T of electro-mechanical
components
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PeopleTec, Inc.

Elizabeth Hayes

256-319-3800
Elizabeth.hayes@peopletec.com
www.peopletec.com

4901 | Corporate Drive
Hunstville, AL 35805

IT Engineering, Cybersecurity

Planned Systems International

Nathan Pierpoint
850-884-0678
npierpoint@plan-sys.com
www.plan-sys.com/

410 Government Avenue
Valparaiso, FL 32580

IT, Cyber Security, Migration,
Systems Engineering

Precision Measurement Inc.

David A. Haines
850-862-2200
dhaines@pmicals.com
www.pmicals.com

634 Anchors St NW
Fort Walton Beach, FL 32548

Calibrations and Testing Services

R3 Strategic Support Group

Dean Muriano
202-531-4531
deanmuriano@r3ssg.com
WWW.r3ssg.com

909 W. Laurel, Suite 200
San Diego, CA 92101

Government Services

R4 Integration, Inc.

Ed Arcemont

850-226-6913
ed.arcemont@r4-integration.com
www.rd-integration.com

45 Beal Pkwy
Fort Walton Beach, FL 32548

Aerospace Engineering and
Aircraft Modifications

Radiance Technologies, Inc.

Ben Bramblett

850-806-1549
ben.bramblett@radiancetech.com
www.radiancetech.com

998 Eglin Pkwy
Shalimar, FL 32579

Defense, Engineering, Technology

Reliance Test and Technology

Jim Heald
850-882-4982
wso75@me.com
www.rtt-jv.com

516 Perimeter Road, Ste 1
Eglin AFB, FL 32542

Government Contractor
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Rocky Bayou Christian School

Dr. Mike Mosley
850-678-9621
mosleym@rbcs.org
www.rbcs.org

2101 N Partin Drive
Niceville, FL 32578

Education

SENTIR Laboratories (STI-Tec)

Brian Ostermann
850-399-8012
Brian.ostermann@sti-tec.com
sentirlabs.com/

3152 Presidential Drive
Fairborn, OH 45324

Modeling, Simulation &
Analysis/Engineering

S.A. Technical Services, Inc

Ned Shelgren
850-613-6060
nshelgren@satechnical.com
www.satechnical.com

6 11* Avenue, H-1
Shalimar, FL 32579

Flight Simulation

Small Business Development Center

Kelly Massey
850-586-7809
www.sbdc.uwf.edu

1170 MLK Jr. Blvd., Bldg 2
Fort Walton Beach, FL 32547

Small business development

Sunshine Aero Industries, Inc

Robert L. Keller
850-682-6811
bob@sunshineaero.com
www.sunshineaero.com

3164 Airport Road
Crestview, FL 32539

Flight testing repair,
modifications and general aircraft

SURVICE Engineering Company

Mike Walker

850-362-6920
Michael.walker@survice.com
WWWw.survice.com

1819 Lewis Turner Blvd
Fort Walton Beach, FL 32547

DoD services support, software
development and design,
prototyping and testing

TEKsystems

Diana Phelps
850-837-5891
diphelps@teksystems.com
www.teksystems.com

600 Grand Blvd, Ste 204
Miramar Beach, FL 32550

IT staffing services - Government
and Commercial
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Torch Technologies

Sam Burkett

850 613-6997
sam.burkett@torchtechnologies.com
www.TorchTechnologies.com

6 11th Avenue
Bldg E, Ste 2
Shalimar, FL 32579

Technical Services

University of Florida

Rich Vigeant
850-833-9350
rvigeant@ufl.edu
www.eng.ufl.edu

300 Weil Hall
P. 0. Box 116550
Gainesville, FL 32611-6550

Education

University of West Florida

Nicole Gislason
850-474-3204
nicole@uwf.edu
www.uwf.edu/itacademy

11000 University Pkwy, Bldg 78
Pensacola, FL 32514

Training for engineers, IT pros,
and manufacturers

Vertex Aerospace AlS

Jeff Noon

850-331-4385
Jeffrey.Noon@gov2x.com
www.VTXCO.com

5486 Fairchild Road
Crestview, FL 32539

Aircraft manufacturing and
modification

Vertex Solutions

Nic Dezinski

888-225-9398
ndezinski@vertexsolutions.com
www.vertexsolutions.com

4400 E. Hwy 20, Ste 511
Niceville, FL 32578

Immersive Learning Technology
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